01/10/2021
01/07/2021
15/10/2021

04/11/2021
04/11/2021
04/11/2021
18/11/2021

01/12/2021
08/12/2021
08/12/2021

Healthmatic Ltd
PKF Littlejohn LLP
Steve Burton

Gaskell Recreation Ground Much Wenlock
RMW Electrical Services Ltd

Healthmatic Ltd

Steve Burton

Healthmatic Ltd
RMW Electrical Services Ltd
Steve Burton

OCTOBER 2021
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - September 2021
External Audit Fee 20/21
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2021

NOVEMBER 2021
Donation Towards Maintenance of the Ground
Eyebolt Testing
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - October 2021
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery- November 2021

DECEMBER 2021
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - November 2021
Christmas Lights Installation
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - December 2021

£1,327.38
£960.00
£630.00

£12,000.00
£2,327.47
£1,327.38
£630.00

£1,435.00
£4,199.87
£630.00



