		OCTOBER 2021	
01/10/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - September 2021	£1,327.38
01/07/2021	PKF Littlejohn LLP	External Audit Fee 20/21	£960.00
15/10/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - October 2021	£630.00
		NOVEMBER 2021	
04/11/2021	Gaskell Recreation Ground Much Wenlock	Donation Towards Maintenance of the Ground	£12,000.00
04/11/2021	RMW Electrical Services Ltd	Eyebolt Testing	£2,327.47
04/11/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - October 2021	£1,327.38
18/11/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery- November 2021	£630.00
		DECEMBER 2021	
01/12/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - November 2021	£1,435.00
08/12/2021	RMW Electrical Services Ltd	Christmas Lights Installation	£4,199.87
08/12/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - December 2021	£630.00